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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J2403A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 248502

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

William J Quinlan

1042 Lawson Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-3328
*1042 LAWSON AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/22/2023

DOUGLAS ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL
LOT 5BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,318.00
124.00
1.00
1.00

$3,318.00
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$3,482.00

28-29-22-24-0057

Neng Vue

Cher Lor

779 Thomas Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2748
*779 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/22/2023

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 12
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 21

** PLEASE NOTE **

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,237.50
124.00
1.00
1.00

$4,237.50
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$4,401.50

35-29-23-12-0207

Total Miscellaneous Abatement: $7,555.50
Total DSI Admin Fee: $248.00
Total Assessment Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $7,883.50
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $7,883.50

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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