		Resolution #:		Manager: TJP	Pa
<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<u>Unit Rat</u>	<u>e</u> <u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
DOUGLAS ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL	Miscellaneous Abatement		0 3,318.00	\$3,318.00	28-29-22-24-0057
LOT 5 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee			\$124.00	
	Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
				\$3,482.00	
	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
** PLEASE NOTE **					
CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 12	Miscellaneous Abatement		<u> </u>	\$4,237.50	35-29-23-12-0207
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	0 124.00	\$124.00	
MINN. LOT 21	Assessment Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	
	Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
				\$4,401.50	
	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
** PLEASE NOTE **					
					·
\$10.00					
\$7,883.50					
\$0.00					
\$7,883.50					
=	LOT 5 BLK 3  ** PLEASE NOTE **  CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 12 ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 21  ** PLEASE NOTE **  \$7,555.50 \$248.00 \$70.00 \$10.00 \$70.00 \$10.00 \$7,883.50 \$0.00 \$0.00	LOT 5 BLK 3 DSI Admin Fee Assessment Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer *** PLEASE NOTE ** CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 12 ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 21 Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Assessment Admin Fee Assessment Admin Fee Attorney Fee **** Owner and Taxpayer *** PLEASE NOTE ** \$7,555.50 \$248.00 \$70.00 \$10.00 <b>\$7,883.50</b> <b>\$0.00</b>	LOT 5 BLK 3 DSI Admin Fee 1.0 Assessment Admin Fee 35.0 Attorney Fee 5.0 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** ** PLEASE NOTE ** CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 12 ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL. MINN. LOT 21 Miscellaneous Abatement 1.00 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 Assessment Admin Fee 35.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** ** PLEASE NOTE ** ** PLEASE NOTE ** S7,555.50 \$248.00 \$70.00 \$10.00 S7,883.50 \$0.00	LOT 5 BLK 3 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 124.00 Assessment Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 **** Owner and Taxpayer *** ** PLEASE NOTE ** CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 12 ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 21 Miscellaneous Abatement 1.00 4,237.50 Assessment Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 **** Owner and Taxpayer *** ** PLEASE NOTE ** *** PLEASE NOTE ** \$7,555.50 \$248.00 \$70.00 \$10.00 \$7,883.50 \$0.00	LOT 5 BLK 3 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 124.00 \$124.00 Assessment Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 \$35.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 \$53.00 **** Owner and Taxpayer *** ** PLEASE NOTE ** CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO.12 ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 21 Miscellaneous Abatement 1.00 4,237.50 \$4,237.50 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 124.00 \$124.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 \$35.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 \$55.00 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** ** PLEASE NOTE ** ** PLEASE NOTE ** ** PLEASE NOTE ** S7,555.50 \$248.00 \$70.00 \$10.00 S10.00 S10.00

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)